Boston 

VOTED: "that, the Trustees of the Public Library of the City of Boston approve the  

purchase of the condominium for the purpose of establishing the Chinatown Branch  

Library at 49 Hudson St, Boston MA 02111 in an amount not to exceed eleven million eight- 

hundred twelve thousand five-hundred dollars ($11,812,500.00) from the Asian Community  

Development Corporation, 38 Oak St Boston, MA 02111. 

2. E-Rate Contracts 

Keith Gillette, Chief Technology Officer 

a. Multi-Site Connectivity Contract – e-Rate funding eligible 

VOTED: “that, the Board of Trustees of the Public Library of the City of    

Boston approve a one-year contract with option to renew for two additional years, not to  

exceed Six Hundred Five Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Dollars ($605,280.00) with the  

City of Boston Department of Innovation and Technology, One City Hall Square, Boston,  

MA 02201. 

b. MBLN Wi-Fi Network Replacement – e-Rate funding eligible 

VOTED: “that, the Board of Trustees of the Public Library of the City of